

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15054/2015

Federation Of Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

U O I And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rajesh Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

21/11/2023

Put up on 16.01.2024.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J