

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 211/2026

M/s Event And Entertainment Management Association (Eema)

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 430/2023
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 471/2023
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7225/2026
4. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.15054/2015

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ram Singh Gurjar for
Mr. Vijay Choudhary
Mr. Rishab Bansal, Amicus

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

27/04/2026

Office report shows that amended cause title is not filed.

Needful be done within a period of two weeks, failing which the present writ petitions shall stand dismissed automatically without further reference to the Court.

(SAMEER JAIN),J